

Æ

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INTRLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 2 OF 2012 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5729 OF 2011

RUSTAM KHUSRO SAPURJI GANDHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report )

Date: 15/07/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Malik, Adv.

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Kr. Viresh Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let Interlocutory Application No. 2 of 2012 come up for  
consideration after four weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|