

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5729/2011

RUSTAM KHUSRO SAPURJI GANDHI  
& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 09/09/2015 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Sharad Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before appropriate bench.

(RASHI GUPTA)  
Sr.P.A.(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER